North – North Plot No.42,    

South – Plot No.44, 

Owner of Property :- Sumedh Janardhan Khillare 

Encumbrances known to the Bank: Nil 

Physical 

Rs.14,90,000/- 
( Thirteen Lakh Fifty 
Thousand only) 

Rs.1,50,000/- 

(One Lakh Fifty Thousand 

only) 

2 Borrower: 
M/s Jay Chandika Agro 
Agencies Prop - Sanjiv 
Namdevrao Badhe  

(Branch – Palso - 994) 
Acc No. 

Total LB : 
Rs.19,75,940 /- 
Total UAI & PI:                  
Rs. 2,38,854 /- 
Total :Rs.22,14,794  
/-

[...]

All Pieces and Parcels of Land together with the buildings and 
structures/residential block / constructed at Layout plot no.66, 
Survey No.33/3, situated at Dhotre Layout, At Post Palso Badhe, 
Taluka & District Akola. 
Owned by :- Sanjiv Namdevrao Badhe 

Area :- 139.40 Sq.Mtr 

Symbolic 

Rs.5,70,000/- (Five 
Lakh Seventy 
Thousand Only) 

Rs.60,000/- (Sixty 

Thousand Only) 

अंचल कार्ाालर् - ‘ अर्ामंगल’,सातव चौक, जठारपेठ, 

अकोला.444005 

टेलीफोन/TELE :0724-2490845, 0724-2490353 

ई -मेल/ e-mail : cmmarc_ako@mahabank.co.in 

Sr
N
o 

Name of the Borrower(s)

[...]

Plot admeasuring Area :-  80.00 SQMT  
Bounded as:-  
East- House of Ghatol,  
West – Remaining Portion of Plot No 4,  
North - Layout Road,    
South – Layout Road 
Owned by :- Ghanshyam Murlidhar Pundkar 
Encumbrances known to the Bank: Nil 

Symbolic 

Rs.21,70,000/- 
(Twenty One lakh 
Seventy Thousand 
Only) 

Rs.2,20,000/- (Two Lakh 

Twenty Thousand) 

4 Borrower: 

M/s Akshay Sanjay 

Inamdar, Prop :- 

Akshay Sanjay 

Inamdar 

Guarantor: 

Mr. Sanjay Punjaji 

Inamdar 
(Branch – Shivaji College 

- 1200)   Ac No. 

60422894842 

Total LB : 
Rs.9,99,255.00 +  
unapplied interest & 
charges Rs.41,898.00  
Total dues  
Rs.10,41,153.00 
(Rupees Ten Lakh 
Forty One Thousand 
One Hundred Fifty 
Three Only) + 
Unapplied Interest @ 
12.30% w.e.f. 
09.07.2024  
plus further Interest, 
cost, expenses 
etc.

[...]

Bounded as:-  

East   - Mr.Dehankar’s House           

West –  Govt. Road.  

North – Staircase & thereafter Flat No. F-1.   

South – Road, 

Owner – Sanjay Punjaji Inamdar 

Encumbrances known to the Bank: Nil 

Symbolic 

Rs.20,50,000/- 
(Twenty Lakh Fifty 
Thousand only) 

Rs.2,10,000/- 

(Two Lakh Ten Thousand 

only) 

Sr
N
o 

Name of the Borrower(s) 
Guarantor(s) and the 
concerned Branch 

Dues for recovery 
(LB+UAI+Exp.) 
 (plus further Interest, 
cost, exp. etc.) ( Actual Rs.) 

Short Description of the property with known encumbrances ( with

[...]

(actual) 

Earnest Money Deposit 
Amt.(actual) 

5 Borrower: 
Abdul Imran Abdul 
Wahid Deshmukh  

Guarantor :- Abdul 
Rizwan Abdul Wahid 
Deshmukh 

(Branch – Kurum - 719) 
Acc No. 
60377638141 & 
60373388364 

For Both Accounts 
Total LB : 
Rs.12,28,397.00/- 
(Rupees Twelve Lakh 
Twenty Eight 
Thousand & Three 
Hundred Ninety 
Seven Only) + 
Unapplied Interest as 
applicable w.e.f. 
31.05.2024 till the 
date of realization  + 
other charges / 
expenses if any for 
both the 
accounts